Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 40
28.01.2012 - 15:05

Men, 50m Backstroke

Rank

1.

Noogkrowd

11.
DSQ

RABER Wolfgang
TRUTTMANN Erwin
WINKLER Gert
NETOPILEK Matthias
KUESTER Juergen
POLAK Peter
SUBARSKY Michael
BEYBEL Gerd
PFLEGER Robert
RAML Wolfgang
PANZER Simon
KOCSI Franz

YB

66
49
62
80
57
60
62

61
71
52
45

BaF - keine kontinuierliche Wende

SC Donau Wien
ASV Wien

SSA Vienna Oldies
SC Hakoah Wien
SC Hakoah Wien
Wiener Sport Club
SC Donau Wien
SV Friesen Wien
The Mermaids Wien
Wiener Sport Club
SC Hakoah Wien
SSA Vienna Oldies

Masters
Results
Time
28.27 934
36.14 673
3598 518
33.03 478
3955 447
3857 421
39.00 407
4480 407
4185 329
39.76 317
51.65 230
50.52

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18665

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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